vOCY190205-15 World Cruise Segment 2: Discoveries Down Under
Auckland, NZ - Fremantle, AU
Feb 05, 2019 - Feb 20, 2019, 15 days on board of Crystal Serenity

Maiden calls to scenic Kangaroo Island and Busselton and immersive overnight stays in Sydney and Tasmania highlight this incredible
voyage Down Under.

Date Port Arrival Departure

Tue Feb 05 Auckland, New Zealand 12m 6 pm

Wed Feb 06 Cruising the Tasman Sea

Thu Feb 07 Cruising the Tasman Sea

Fri Feb 08 Sydney, Australia 5 pm 12m (overnight)
Sat Feb 09 Sydney, Australia 12m 6 pm

Sun Feb 10 Cruising the East Coast of Australia

Mon Feb 11 Hobart, Tasmania, Australia 8 am 12m (overnight)
Tue Feb 12 Hobart, Tasmania, Australia 12m 1 pm

Wed Feb 13 Cruising the Bass Strait

Thu Feb 14 Kangaroo Island, Australia 8 am 6 pm
Fri Feb 15 Adelaide, Australia 8am 9 pm
Sat Feb 16 Cruising the Great Australian Bight
Sun Feb 17 Cruising the Great Australian Bight
Mon Feb 18 Albany, Australia 7:30 am 5pm
Tue Feb 19 Busselton, Australia 9 am 6 pm

Wed Feb 20 Fremantle/Perth, Australia 6 am 6 pm



